
The NWFSC is located at 2725 Montlake Blvd E (Seattle), which is right next to the Seattle Yacht
Club, just south of  the Montlake Bridge, on the west side of  Montlake Blvd

THE NORTHWEST FISHERIES SCIENCE CENTER AND THE CENTER FOR WATER AND WATERSHED STUDIES PRESENTS:

Thursday, January 9, 11:00 AM .......................................Derek Booth
Thursday, January 16, 11:00 AM .....................................Penny Swanson
Thursday, January 23, 11:00 AM .....................................Nat Scholz
Thursday, January 30, 11:00 AM .....................................Seth Tuler
Thursday, February 6 ..........................................................No Seminar (CWWS Annual Review)
Thursday, February 13, 11:00 AM ...................................Dave Montgomery
Thursday, February 20, 11:00 AM ...................................Jiquan Chen
Thursday, February 27, 11:00 AM ...................................David Allan
Thursday, March 6, 11:00 AM ...........................................Thomas Dowling
Thursday, March 13, 11:00 AM ........................................Robert Eaton
Thursday, March 20, 11:00 AM ........................................Jordan Rosenfeld

Winter 2003
Monster

Seminar JAM
Schedule

Thursday, January 30th - 11:00 A.M.

Public Participation
and Watershed
Planning: Defining
"Good" Process

Dr. Seth Tuler
Social and Environmental Research Institute

Clark University


